

Partner Profile Sunsar Maya





Established in 2011, Sunsar Maya was founded by four individuals who met and became friends while volunteering in Nepal. They were deeply moved by the kindness and generosity of the Nepali people, particularly the children they met. After witnessing the difficulties so many Nepalis face on a daily basis, they resolved to make a positive difference in their lives.

Now, Sunsar Maya is run primarily by Nepali women, with support staff and board members located around the globe.

Their work Our work is divided into four key pillars: After School Program (ASP), Women's Literacy Program (WLP), Teacher Training, and Emergency Relief.

This multi-pronged approach addresses both the shortand long-term needs of a population that suffers from severe social and economic barriers. They work alongside a strong network of collaborators, service providers, and local stakeholders to provide programs that educate and empower communities.

Partner Name:

Sunsar Maya

Partner Website:

www.sunsarmaya.org

Partner Location:

HQ in San Francisco, CA, work in Nepal.

Partner Mission:

Sunsar Maya's mission is to help vulnerable women and children in Nepal build pathways out of poverty through holistic, community-based programs that promote education, mental health, and physical wellbeing.

TGUP Projects:

TGUP's first project with Sunsar Maya will be to install a Science Lab in a Box (SLaB).

UPLIFT for a Better World

Website: tgup.org Email: info@tgup.org TGUP is a 501c3 nonprofit. Donations are tax deductible.